AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

MEN SLALOM
OFFICTAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Todomatsu Cource
REFEREE NAGANUMA Keisei LJPN] START 1153m
FINISH 1000m
CHIEF OF RACE FUJIKI Tsuyoshi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 153m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9531/03/10
1st RUN ‘ 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER SATOH Kiyohobu [JPN] COURSE SETTER TAMURA Takashi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - TANAKA Takashi [JPN] FORE RUNNER — A - TANAKA Takashi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - Kim Hyum [KOR] FORE RUNNER - B - Kim Hyum [KOR]
FORE RUNNER - C - ENDOH Daiki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - ENDOH Daiki [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 56(53) START TIME 9:00 NUMBER OF GATES 55(53) START TIME 11:10
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 6°C START/FINISH TEMP. 6C / 7C
F=610
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 13 303235 OIKAWA Takahiro JPN 50.85 50.38 1:41.23 0.00
2 12 300466 IKUTA Yasuhiro JPN 51.04 50.44 1:41.48 1.51
3 7 303865 MIYAMOTO Shinya JPN 50.57 51.36 1:41.93 422
4 2 302320 YAMASHINA Hirofumi JPN 50.36 51.78 1:42.14 548
5 3 304291 ARAIL Shogo JPN 51.11 51.30 1:42.41 7.11
6 6 303696 KOHNO Kyosuke JPN 51.55 50.88 1:42.43 7.23
7 1 304542 KUDO Yosihiro JPN 52.02 51.34 1:43.36 12.84
8 5 303591 MIKAMI Masato JPN 51.90 5159 1:43.49 13.62
9 14 320323 KIM Seul-Kyung KOR 52.31 51.28 1:43.59 14.22
10 10 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma JPN 52.15 51.70 1:43.85 15.79
11 8 303800 TANIGUCHI Yuto JPN 52.18 51.79 1:43.97 16.51
12 4 320357 KOH Jung—Scok KOR 51.79 52.32 1:44.1 17.35
13 26 303517 USAMI Shintaro JPN 54.48 51.22 1:45.70 26.94
14 25 304410 MATSUMOTO Tadashi JPN 53.93 51.78 1:45.71 27.00
15 17 304143 NAGASAWA Tasuku JPN 53.64 52.24 1:45.88 28.02
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DATA PROCESSING by SE T KO TIMING by SEIT KO




AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

PL ST

No
16 23
17 18
18 24
19 22
20 37
21 16
22 31
23 30
24 19
25 44
26 38
27 29
28 35
29 36
30 54
31 41
32 58
33 47
34 28
35 34
36 49
37 50
38 45
39 56
40 40
41 73
42 65
43 62
44 60
45 72
46 83
47 78
48 46
49 55
50 75
51 66
52 70
53 64
54 99
55 68

CODE
No

304123
303637
303993
304574
303834
304106
303898
6300010
303626
304718
304866
303367
320376
6300011
304723
304516
304933
304717
302606
304278
304847
304075
304362
304002
304309
304608
304196
304518
304864
304744
304656
304769
304569
304582
304584
304792
304767
304655
304795
304581

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

HIROSE Takanao
YAMASHITA Kouhei
SANUKI Kei ji
NAGATOMO Hiromu
KAINUMA Nobuto
MACHIDA Keisuke
SHIRAKURA Yuuki
FUKASE Satoshi
TAKASHIMA Takahito
SUZLKI Taiga
SATO Shintaro
HIROSE Ken

LEE Jeong-Jae
KOJIMA Kanta
KIRIKUBO Reo
TAKAHASHI Gaku
DOBASHI Ginpei
ABE Hidetaka
UEDA Naoki
TANIFUJI Ryo
KUMONO Justin
SASAHARA Keisei
TAKAHASHI Daiki
TSUNODA Akitoshi
NARITA Ryusei
KIMURA Yo
KIYOSAWA Kazuki
FURUYA Yuki
OGAWA Ryoya
HIRANO Toru
MITSUYA Koushi
SUZUKI Tatsuya
SATO Kazuki
YAMAMOTO Takumi
SUMIMOTO Shiono
TOSHIMA Shin
IPPONGI Kenta
TAKAHASHI Shun
NAGASE Kazuya
NOBA Tku

22/04/2012 / Akita Hachimantai Ski Resort

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JEN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

TIME
1st RUN

55.12
54.44
54.34
54.45
54.39
54.10
54.64
54.38
54.23
55.25
54.25
54.58
55.28
55.46
65.77
55.80
55.78
55.71
55.81
55.47
56.11
57.18
57.37
56.98
57.48
58.07
57.27
57.70
58.24
59.36
59.41
59.86
57.04
58.88
1:00.22
59.57
58.61
59.47
59.52
59.76

F=610
TIME TOTAL RACE
2nd RUN TIME POINT
50.97 1:46.09 _ 29.29
51.70 1:46.14 =~ 29.59
5190 1:46.24 30.19
51.83 1:46.28 30.43
52.17 1:46.56 32.12
52.48 1:46.58 32.24
52.18 1:486.72 33.08
52.39 1:48.77 33.38
5260 1:46.83 33.74
51.89 1:47.14 35.61
53.05 1:47.30 36.58
52.82 1:47.40 37.18
5264 1:47.92 40.31
53.22 1:48.68 44.89
53.34 1:49.11 47.48
54.41 1:50.21 54.11
5470 1:50.48 55.74
54.79 1:50.50 55.86
55.05 1:50.86 58.03
5552 1:50.99 58.81
5489 1:51.00 58.87
5422 1:51.40 61.28
55.81 1:53.18 72.01
56.62 1:53.60 74.54
56.58 1:54.06 77.31
56.95 1:55.02 83.10
5790 1:55.17 84.00
57.52 1:55.22 84.30
57.19 1:55.43 85.57
5725 1:56.61 92 .68
57.47 1:56.88 94.31
57.05 1:56.91 94 .49
1:00.08 1:57.12 9575
5850 1:57.38 97.32
57.67 1:57.89 100.39
58.36 1:57.93 100.63
59.33 1:57.94 100.69
£8.58 1:58.05 101.36
58.69 1:58.21 102.32
58.49 1:58.24 102.50
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DATA PROCESSING by SET KO

TIMING by SE [ KO



AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

PL

56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

DID NOT

DID NOT
11
15
20
21
27

CODE
No

304316
304583
304761
304829
304794
304649
304635
304857
304831
304958
304793
304813
304937
304935
304586
304867
304592

START

FINISH
304252
303721

304452
303599
303928
304315
304314
304398
303624
304762
304632
304570
304451

304402
304650
304446
304771

304757
304631

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

TATEHANA Kota
SAITOH Masafumi
HAGA Yuki

OHATA Masahiro
ITO Shin

TANNO Tsubasa
KUSAKABE Takuya
INAGAKI Ryo
ONODERA Kenta
AKAMA Yutaro
TAKAHASHI Takahiro
OOTAKI Kou
HOSHI Yamato
HOSHI Masato
TENKAWA Yuki
KASUYA Takahiro
HOSHI Wataru

[1st RUN] 0

[1st RUN] 24
SEINO Kohyuu
MURATA Hitoshi
SHITARA Wataru
NARA Akira
YAMAMOTO Koji
MURATA Teruaki
[ZAWA Sohsuke
HOTTA Yusaku
TAKAHASHI Shota
ITAGAKI Naoki
KOMATSU Yuhei
ODA Ryosuke
SHIMANUKIT Hyota
SASADA Meisei
TAKAHASHI Yoshiki
OKAZAKI Yohei
OMORI Yusuke?2
ARAI Takeru
MATSUDA Yuga

22/04/2012 / Akita Hachimantai Ski Resort

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JBEN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JEN
JPN
JPN
JPN

TIME
1st RUN

58.87

F=610
TIME TOTAL RACE
2nd RUN TIME POINT
59.42 1:58.29 102.80
58.96 1:58.55 104.37
58.80 1:58.84 106.12
59.61 1:59.08 107.56
58.85 1:59.08 107.56
58.75 1:59.53 110.27
59.62 1:59.76 111.66
58.56 2:00.35 115.21
59.14 2:00.93 118.71
1:00.84 2:03.11 131.85
1:03.85 2:03.75 135.70
1:.06.17 2:11.14 180.23
1:01.98 2:12.01 185.48
1:01.22 2:14.17 198.49
1:08.94 2:14.91 202.95
1:13.47 2:18.37 223.80
1.02.20 2:20.52 236.76
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DATA PROCESSING by SET KO

TIMING by SEI KO



AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS
No No  SURNAME+NAME
85 320400 CHOI Ji-Hoon
89 304587 ABE Shunsuke
95 304919 FUKUSAWA Masahiro
96 304798 ISHIOKA Konan
101 304765 SASAKI Ryoya
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
90 304790 ISHIKAWA Kodai
DID NOT START {2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
9 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi
43 304573 TAKASHIO Daizyu
67 320411 KIM Dong-Kyeom
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 1
63 304585 SAITOU Suguru

FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka

F=610
TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
NAT Ist RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN GATE No. 40 , ICR 629.3
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN GATE No. 19 , ICR 629.3
—————
40y TS
[JPN] #988 ,
4 ,
1133 SM8 /4
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DATA PROCESSING by SE T KO

TIMING by SETKO




AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

MEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST
No

1 13

2 12

3 7

4 2

5 3

6 6

7 1

8 5

9 14

10 10
THE BEST
RACE ST
RESULT No
Il 13
DNF2 9
3 7

6 6

2 12

CODE
No

303235
300466
303865
302320
304291
303696
304542
303591
320323
303897

5 AT START

CODE
No

303235
303219
303865
303696
300466

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME NAT
OIKAWA Takahiro JPN
TIKUTA Yasuhiro JPN
MIYAMOTO Shinya JPN
YAMASHINA Hirofumi JPN
ARAI Shogo JPN
KOHNO Kyosuke JPN
KUDO Yosihiro JPN
MIKAMI Masato JPN
KIM Seul-Kyung KOR
SHINOHARA Yuuma JPN
COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME NAT
OIKAWA Takahiro JPN
NAKAMURA Kazushi JPN
MIYAMOTO Shinya JPN
KOHNO Kyosuke JPN
IKUTA Yasuhiro JPN

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=>

Rounded

Category Adder
Correction Value ([-]7)
Calculated Penalty
Minimum Penalty

Maximum Penalty

Penalty Applied

FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka

FIS
POINTS

17.
28.
27.
29.
36.
27.
37.
35.
41.
42,

72
26
43
70
21
81
68
53
79
98

F1S
POINTS

17
23.
27.
27.
28.

124,

72
03
43
81
26

25

23.673

23.
3
0.

26.
9

999,

26.

BEST 5

17.72
28.26
27.43
29.70

27.81

130. 92

22/04/2012 / Akita Hachimantai Ski Resort

[JPN] #988 E&éﬁ%

1133

RACE
POINTS

0.00
1.51
4.22
5.48

7.23

18. 44

SMO /1

DATA PROCESSING by SE T KO

TIMING by SET KO



FISKER

201 2F I SHMEA/\BEAT o —LhLRKS

K RBE AT

%¥ b
AR

(HAANDE)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka LIPN] NAME OF COURSE
Todomatsu Cource
REFEREE NAGANUMA Keisei [JpN] START 1153m
FINISH 1000m
CHIEF OF RACE FUJIKI Tsuyoshi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 153m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9531/03/10
1st RUN ond RUN
COURSE SETTER SATOH Kivohobu [JPN] COURSE SETTER TAMURA Takashi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - TANAKA Takashi [JPN] FORE RUNNER — A - TANAKA Takashi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - Kim Hyum TKOR] FORE RUNNER - B - Kim Hyum [(KOR]
FORE RUNNER - C - ENDOH Daiki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - ENDOH Daiki [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  56(53) START TIME 9:00 NUMBER OF GATES  55(53) START TIME 11:10
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 6C START/FINISH TEMP. 6°C / 7°C
F=610
lgfr A#—h =b B 148 2&xBH & & Vv—=x
No No K4 B 4 B M OB M Hff M AwA b
1 13 03003398 K| &E +/304v8C 50.85 50.38 1:41.23 0.00
2 12 03000764 A FEZE B A T A 51.04 50.44 1:41.48 1.51
3 7 03000100 EA {EHFK ol et 50.57 51.36 1:41.93 422
4 2 03003846 (LRl HEH Kot Gr=v1 157 50.36 51.78 1:42.14 548
5 3 03000019 i =L ERELEaTN 51.11 51.30 1:42.41 7.11
6 6 03001915 % #J BEgH KRS 51.55 50.88 1:42.43 7.23
7 1 03005895 T j# E% LIRS — & 52.02 51.34 1:43.36 12.84
8 5 03001815 = I TEA iR 51.90 51.59 1:43.49 13.62
9 0 03000156 &5 HE e K 52.15 51.70 1:43.85 15.79
10 8 03002412 &0 B¥ rﬁ%jtiz"f 52.18 51.79 1:43.97 16.51
11 26 03001998 “FfE3E HAER BLEARS 54.48 5122 1:4570 26.94
12 25 03002703 Ak EWH ﬁnﬁ“mﬁa 53.93 51.78 1:45.71 27.00
13 17 03000146 EIR %A BREH A 53.64 52.24 1:4588 28.02
14 23 03002820 JEWA FEM BB R 55.12 50.97 1:46.09 29.29
15 18 03000107 |UF ML e K 54.44 5170 1:46.14 29.59
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DATA PROCESSING by SE T KO

TIMING by SE T KO




F I S /A'HALD
201 2F 1 SHKH/\IEERT a—LbKRKE

KHEEREAT
F=610

NERZ 24—b -V B 1A 2KH & F L—2x
No No K4 A B 4 Br R OBF R OBF ORI ARAFB

16 24 03000584 W £ - HAREKE KFE 54.34 51.90 1:48.24 30.19
17 22 03006660 EXK #HE H KL &R 54.45 51.83 1:.48.28 30.43
18 37 03000713  #98 1A HREERE 54.39 5217 1:48.56 32.12
19 16 03002041 HETH I HAKZE 54.10 5248 1:48.58 32.24
20 31 03000022 B8 K& WERE 54.54 5218 1:48.72 33.08
21 30 03008576 TE#A [&& EA YA I k= i 54.38 5239 1:.46.77 33.38
22 19 03002314 B £ AAREERKE 54.23 5260 1:46.83 33.74
23 44 03006880 54 K[ KR A s 55.25 51.89 1:47.14 35.61
24 38 03008588 {ETE JE AR I — PR 54.25 53.05 1:47.30 36.58
25 29 03000096 JEWH f& WEKRE 54 .58 52.82 1:47.40 37.18
26 36 03008351 /B B K PN - e ket i 55.46 53.22 1:48.68 44.89
27 54 03006281 YIA(R EBAE RARAEK 55.77 53.34 1:49.11 47.48
28 41 03000716 &6 & £ B T R 55.80 54.41 1:50.21 54.11
29 58 03008321 1T#E $RE [a) e sleatiog 55.78 5470 1:50.48 55.74
30 47 03006874 [T ik HEALERE B 55.71 5479 1:50.50 55.86
31 28 03003446 HEID B ETIpNES 55.81 55.05 1:50.86 58.03
32 34 03000709 AFE B £ R 55.47 55.52 1:50.99 58.81
33 49 03008434 TR v AT 4 B ekt 56.11 54.89 1:51.00 58.87
34 50 03000477 IR A HFHRLUAEK 57.18 5422 1:51.40 61.28
35 45 03000722 &fE K& BIRFALE R 57.37 55.81 1:53.18 72.01
36 56 03000833 fH BHIR HEERE 56.98 56.62 1:53.60 74.54
37 40 03000472 AEH BE HHEZREK 57.48 56.58 1:54.06 77.31
38 73 03006146 AR B B = e 58.07 56.95 1:55.02 83.10
39 65 03001636 IEIE fE Y 57.27 57.90 1:55.17 84.00
40 62 03005850 4 1EA BRAAbE R 57.70 5752 1:55.22 84.30
41 60 03006869 /NI Fh UJ}FZEPE'%F%—BE 58.24 57.19 1:55.43 85.57
42 72 03007051 PEF = {%m& 59.36 57.25 1:56.61 92.68
43 83 03007215 4?%? ik ﬁﬁ%rﬁ 59.41 57.47 1:56.88 94.31
44 78 03007025 #HK EM ﬁ/‘{;‘ﬁﬁ& 59.86 57.05 1:56.91 94.49
45 46 03000837 f{pE —i BN AR 57.04 1:00.08 1:57.12 95.75
46 55 03005829 (LA HE LR ER 58.88 58.50 1:57.38 97.32
47 75 03005897 [EA Ty bl r= 1:00.22 5767 1:57.89 100.39
48 66 03006911 FUE {Hf Tt e 59.57 58.36 1:57.93 100.63
49 70 03006778 —7AAK K T ] R AR 58.61 59.33 1:57.94 100.69
50 64 03006145 =5 & IR 59.47 58.58 1:58.05 101.36
51 99 03007470 KR fnds KEEF AR 59.52 5869 1:58.21 102.32
52 68 03006143 ¥ AR R[] 55— = #% 59.75 58.49 1:58.24 102.50
53 59 03000735 &H{E MK P T 58.87 5942 1:58.29 102.80
54 74 03006142 RE RS PEEE R 59.59 58.96 1:58.55 104.37
55 79 03007059 JIE &K mmiER 1:00.04 58.80 1:58.84 106.12
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DATA PROCESSING by SEIT KO

TIMING by SET KO




F I S/
201 2F I SHKH/UEER T o—LbLKE

HEEAT
F=610
@z Ap-b a-p B 1AXH 2&AH & & L—X

No No K4 B 4 B K R R R RAb
56 82 03007436 M fLVE BE R 59.47 59.61 1:59.08 107.56
56 69 03006916 {RAE E AR R 1:00.23 58.85 1:59.08 107.56
58 87 03000674 F1EF B WAL R m R 1:00.78 58.75 1:59.53 110.27
59 92 03006346 H T ik BREAEERK 1:00.14 50.62 1:59.76 111.66
60 97 03007516 KR IR H R 1:01.79 58.56 2:00.35 115.21
61 94 03007871 /NEFE BX TH PR 1:01.79 59.14 2:00.93 118.71
62 98 03008131  FRREI . AER i &7 S 1:02.27 1:00.84 2:03.11 131.85
63 76 03005848 =i =X BRI A 59.90 1:03.85 2:03.75 135.70
64 100 03011516 K& = ERILHEE®R 1:04.97 1:.06.17 2:11.14 180.23
65 93 03008337 & EA R o g 1:10.03 1:01.98 2:12.01 185.48
66 91 03008334 B JF3} il AL 11295 1.01.22 2:1417 198.49
67 88 03000539 KJI| {BiE % ) e A% 1:05.97 1.08.94 2:1491 202.95
68 84 03008590 ¥ B TR R 1:04.90 1:13.47 2:18.37 223.80
69 86 03008919 £ EREESR 1:18.32 1:.0220 2:2052 236.76

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [Lst RUN] 23

11 03000865 J&BF &% L o o A

15 03001866 HfH =i oK

20 03000885  F%# ¥ (LI A S

21 03000730 Z=R fH HEKYF

27 03000737 A JRIE HIEKE

32 03000723 AFA HEEE AR

33 03000496 FHE S SLAT e ED A i

39 03003098 SEME thiE NG AR

42 03000567 & FAK BB

48 03006877 HRlE HE LI o s B i

51 03006777 /M KT EEE AL

52 03000830 /N Bth PrEdtm R B

53 03000878 WEE {#FX IR = o

57 03000540 FEH I3 & o] e = R

61 03000696 EifE F=H A4 LESK

71 03000788  [EiRy 5T T p de & #72

77 03006459 KZ& WA T-EE ER

80 03006878 Tt REE IIE A D = 5

81 03006776 FAH &%k At e = 5y

89 03007274 [ F4h T o] P o B AR

95 03007536 &Ik EiL HHRBY R

96 03007502 AW A KRS AR
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DATA PROCESSING by SEITI KO TIMING by SET KO




F I SZ&&R

201 2F I SHKH/NBFERTa—LKE

AREAT
~ F=610
lEfpr Ag—=b -b R 1A 2K & ## L—=x

No No K4 B A B M O BF R OB R OARA b

101 03007434 {ex K ik e
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1

90 03006204 I FEK HEIALE &R GATE No. 40 , ICR 629.3
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 2

9 03000780  HAT FuwE EBURSE

43 030010658  HHE AHt B2 T e e 4
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 1

63 03000510 TERE & LI P e s GATE No. 19 , ICR 629.3

2 ~
FIS TD  KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] #988 4//:’77%

22/04/2012 / RKEN\BET-A X —5
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DATA PROCESSING by SET KO

TIMING by SET KO



F1SKNE
201 2F 1 SHA/\EER T o—AKRKE
FHIREAT

%+ [AlER

AXFNT 44— M ETEFE (HAEANDI)
T4 oD V1 04
WAL Ah—h a-§ BREE SA]J k5 =2
No No K4 B & KA b WA BA b
1 13 03003398 K&JI| BE ¥/304/SC 2. 68 2. 68 .00
2 12 03000764 ‘MW R FE - T A% —E B 3.05 3.05 1.51
3 7 03000100 EA {EK b N 3.77 3.77 4,22
4 2 03003846 |LF} {Hwp KLav-vu 157" 5.85 5.85 5. 48
5 3 03000019 TH =|E W REEK 8. 40
6 6 03001915  {A[EF F&A0 BEEHRKE 8. 77 6. 77 7.23
7 1 03005895 L HE B FLIRE —mE 9,44
8 5 03001815 — F TEA b N 9,45
9 10 03000156 4£F HE Hp gL 21.65
10 8 03002412 &1 HFA oLk 17. 24
AH— pEEE OB 54
B 2-h = EEEE : SAJ
BB No No X4 fr B A KAk
1 13 03003398 &JI| BB& +v34vSC 2. 68
2 12 03000764 AW B BE A i 2k 3.05
DNF2 9 03000780 H A FowF] BB K 3.07
3 7 03000100 ‘B HEK e N 3.77
4 2 03003846 | fEY A= A A 5. 85
BEF
AR — R ESEDRA SIS (B) 18. 42
T4 = alEDO L1 0L OERA L S LS54 (A) 22.12
HMEEDOL—RAFRAL b (0 18. 44
AT o HE (AB-C) /10=> 2.210
MU A 2.21
~NFLT g FHEE 2.21
BEHARF LT 4 2.21
B
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] #988 7/0,7/ u
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DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SET KO




